
FDP Form - 10b - Bid Results of Goods and Services

No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for the Contract
Location Winning Bidder/s Name and Address of the Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

1

Supply and Delivery of 153 Units 

MINI DUMP TRUCK, Engine 

Displacement: 2.7L, 4x2, 4 Cylinder, 

109HP, Euro 4 Engine, with 3 Yeras 

LTO Registration

₱198,900,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Stonebrothers Incorporated

Mr. Richardson U. Chua

310 Midtown Executive Homes, U.N 

Avenue, Paco, Manila.

₱198,288,000.00 July 27, 2020

2

Supply and Delivery of Van, 2.8L, 

Diesel, 4 Cylinder DOHC, M/T, with 

3 Years LTO Registration

₱1,712,200.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km. 321 Maharlika Highway, 

Malapat, Cordon, Isabela

₱1,711,111.00 July 28, 2020

3

Supply and Delivery of Pick-up, 4x4, 

2.4L, Diesel, 4 Cylinder DOHC, 

M/T with 3 Years LTO Registration

₱1,261,200.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km. 321 Maharlika Highway, 

Malapat, Cordon, Isabela

₱1,260,000.00 July 28, 2020

4

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

Solar Powered Irrigation System in 

the Two (2) Sites of Provincial Plant 

Nursery 

₱2,000,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Dragon Twelve Builder and 

Construction Supply

Mr. Jonathan L. Diaz

Arranz St. Calamagui 2nd, City of 

Ilagan Isabela
₱1,994,500.00 July 29, 2020

5
Supply and Delivery of Natural 

Fertilizers
₱8,999,900.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
JJEA Agriventures Company

Mr. Eric Jiro A. Acuna III

206 San Miguel, Calasiao, Pangasinan ₱8,994,757.20 August 05, 2020

6
Supply and Delivery of Organic 

Fertilizers
₱1,000,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
JJEA Agriventures Company

Mr. Eric Jiro A. Acuna III

206 San Miguel, Calasiao, Pangasinan ₱1,000,000.00 August 05, 2020

7

Supply and Delivery of MPV, Diesel 

V, A/T, 2,798cc, 4 Cylinders with 3 

Years LTO Registration

₱1,774,200.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km. 321 Maharlika Highway, 

Malapat, Cordon, Isabela

₱1,773,500.00 August 10, 2020

Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

City of Ilagan

GOODS AND SERVICES
3rd Quarter, CY 2020

Page 1 of 2



8

Supply and Delivery of Brand New 

AUV, 2.8L, 4 Cylinder, Diesel, A/T 

with 3 Years LTO Registration

₱1,380,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Toyota Isabela Inc.

Mr. King Richard E. Masa

Km. 321 Maharlika Highway, 

Malapat, Cordon, Isabela

₱1,379,500.00 August 10, 2020

9

Supply and Delivery of Various 

Agricultural Equipments and 

Accessories

₱9,937,080.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Agri Component Corporation

Mr. Marvin Rey B. Ramirez

National Highway, Tagaran, 

Cauayan City, Isabela
₱9,932,080.00 August 12, 2020

10
Supply and Delivery of Portable 

Toilets
₱3,025,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Failed Bidding (1st) - - September 21, 2020

11
Supply and Delivery of Office 

Supplies - 3
rd

 Quarter
₱1,823,695.40

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱1,820,268.00 September 21, 2020

12
Supply and Delivery of Janitorial 

Supplies - 3
rd

 Quarter
₱1,310,468.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱1,306,200.00 September 21, 2020

                   (SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT                                                 (SGD.)  ATTY. JOHN RYAN P. TO                                                   (SGD.) ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO

                             BAC - Chairman                                                                             BAC Vice-Chairman                                                                                  Member

                                            (SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA                                                                (SGD.) MS. LUCILA M. AMBATALI

                                                               Member                                                                                                        Member

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Page 2 of 2


